
For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Jedi Runout87307
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
5
3
3
6
3

2
2
1
3
3
2

33672
02473
04653
04108
02150
03874

Dao, Quy
Asofsky, Douglas
Asofsky, Amy
Pretorius, Wynand
Blankenship, Tommy
McCutchan, Rob

5 1 25097 Walters, Kevin

Team:
Visiting Team

Relentless 887301
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
4
5
6
3
3
4

2
2
2
4
2
4

51686
02311
03161
03509
04065
00732

Thompson, Trish
Troia, Tony
Leduna, Noel
Medina, Ricky
Earn, Donita
Moore, Stephen

7
3

5
4

01449
62022

Marischen, Clayton
Spain, Vickie

87307

87301

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87306) Strokin-n-Hopin On 10/19/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Team 87307 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87301

87301

Relentless 8

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Pool Sharks87302
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
6
3
5
5
4

3
3
4
5
2
3

01101
02827
22999
03197
03331
03624

Sapara-Grant, Victor
Johnson, Queen D
Chambley, Nelda
Paddock, Thomas
Session, Richard
Yates, Allahya

4
3

5
1

03376
04129

Hernandez, Joseph
Stout, Jadis

Team:
Visiting Team

Bye87308
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL Player # Name

87302

87308

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87305) Cues Magic On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 87308 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87302

87302

Pool Sharks

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Cues Magic87305
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
6
5
4
4
2
3

4
1
2
3
2
4

03355
00236
03521
01802
04078
02644

Nuckols, Black Magic
Nuckols, Magic Lady
Nickerson, Cedric
Roark, Amanda
Norris, Derek
Dailey, Donna

7
3

5
1

02345
03771

Fuller, Brendan
Mosele, Vanessa

Team:
Visiting Team

Break & Conquer87303
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
4
4
3
0
4
4

4
5
4
0
0
3

80375
02693
04079
03714
13075
04573

Jacobo, Albino
Whitlow, Leon
Webb, Scotty
Rengetty shaker, Ravi kiran
Anderson, Gary
Ballard, Eric

* 5
3

4
3

03043
04037

Pacheco, Chicho
Greer, Erich

87305

87303

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87307) Jedi Runout On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 87305 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87303

87303

Break & Conquer

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Speed Control87304
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

MP Player # Name
6
7
3
5
6
5

3
2
3
3
2
4

03709
02851
01481
03203
03206
03875

Adams, Chirawadee
Adams, Patrick
Orr, Jennifer
Ko, Monica
Guarisco, Ron
Galarza, Jason

4
4

5
3

02908
02714

Andrade, Maricela
Garcia, Katrina

Team:
Visiting Team

Strokin-n-Hopin87306
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

Player # Name
3
4
4
3
3
3

5
3
3
4
2
3

03307
02297
03862
04016
05450
03181

Rodriguez, Jo
Paleczka, April
Paleczka, Chandler
Post, Blake
Lamb, Tristan
Burgdorf, Mitch

2
6

3
2

05538
14929

Harrison, Corey
Andes, Emily

87304

87306

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87308) Bye On 10/19/2025 At No Match This Week

Team 87306 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87304

87304

Speed Control

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Cues Magic87305
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
6
5
4
4
2
3

4
1
2
3
2
4

03355
00236
03521
01802
04078
02644

Nuckols, Black Magic
Nuckols, Magic Lady
Nickerson, Cedric
Roark, Amanda
Norris, Derek
Dailey, Donna

7
3

5
1

02345
03771

Fuller, Brendan
Mosele, Vanessa

Team:
Visiting Team

Break & Conquer87303
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL Player # Name
4
4
3
0
4
4

4
5
4
0
0
3

80375
02693
04079
03714
13075
04573

Jacobo, Albino
Whitlow, Leon
Webb, Scotty
Rengetty shaker, Ravi kiran
Anderson, Gary
Ballard, Eric

* 5
3

4
3

03043
04037

Pacheco, Chicho
Greer, Erich

87305

87303

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87302) Pool Sharks On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 87303 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87305

87305

Cues Magic

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Speed Control87304
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

MP Player # Name
6
7
3
5
6
5

3
2
3
3
2
4

03709
02851
01481
03203
03206
03875

Adams, Chirawadee
Adams, Patrick
Orr, Jennifer
Ko, Monica
Guarisco, Ron
Galarza, Jason

4
4

5
3

02908
02714

Andrade, Maricela
Garcia, Katrina

Team:
Visiting Team

Strokin-n-Hopin87306
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL

*

Player # Name
3
4
4
3
3
3

5
3
3
4
2
3

03307
02297
03862
04016
05450
03181

Rodriguez, Jo
Paleczka, April
Paleczka, Chandler
Post, Blake
Lamb, Tristan
Burgdorf, Mitch

2
6

3
2

05538
14929

Harrison, Corey
Andes, Emily

87304

87306

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87301) Relentless 8 On 10/19/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Team 87304 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87306

87306

Strokin-n-Hopin

$50.00

Visiting Team



For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Jedi Runout87307
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
5
3
3
6
3

2
2
1
3
3
2

33672
02473
04653
04108
02150
03874

Dao, Quy
Asofsky, Douglas
Asofsky, Amy
Pretorius, Wynand
Blankenship, Tommy
McCutchan, Rob

5 1 25097 Walters, Kevin

Team:
Visiting Team

Relentless 887301
Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

SL Player # Name
4
5
6
3
3
4

2
2
2
4
2
4

51686
02311
03161
03509
04065
00732

Thompson, Trish
Troia, Tony
Leduna, Noel
Medina, Ricky
Earn, Donita
Moore, Stephen

7
3

5
4

01449
62022

Marischen, Clayton
Spain, Vickie

87307

87301

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87303) Break & Conquer On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Team 87301 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87307

87307

Jedi Runout

$50.00

Home Team



For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM
Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
7 8 7 10 11 10 8 0

54 38 47 48 56 62 41 0

Team:
Home Team

Pool Sharks87302
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name
7
6
3
5
5
4

3
3
4
5
2
3

01101
02827
22999
03197
03331
03624

Sapara-Grant, Victor
Johnson, Queen D
Chambley, Nelda
Paddock, Thomas
Session, Richard
Yates, Allahya

4
3

5
1

03376
04129

Hernandez, Joseph
Stout, Jadis

Team:
Visiting Team

Bye87308
Host Location: No Match This Week

SL Player # Name

87302

87308

Call your own fouls - don't wait for a foul to be called on you, or to be asked
if you committed a foul.  Have fun.

(87304) Speed Control On 10/19/2025 At No Match This Week

Team 87302 gets a  1  2  3  4  5 (Circle One)

Created By Quy Dao On 10/10/2025 08:46 AM

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 87308

87308

Bye

$50.00

Visiting Team


