Scoresheet for Team: 87301 Relentless 8

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team

Team: 87307 Jedi Runout

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar SI MP Player # Name

ЭL	IVIT	riayei #	Name
7	2	33672	Dao, Quy
5	2	02473	Asofsky, Douglas
3	1	04653	Asofsky, Amy
3	3	04108	Pretorius, Wynand
6	3	02150	Blankenship, Tommy
3	2	03874	McCutchan, Rob
5	1	25097	Walters, Kevin

Visiting Team

Team: 87301 Relentless 8

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

		U	,
SL	MP	Player #	Name
4	2	51686	Thompson, Trish
5	2	02311	Troia, Tony
6	2	03161	Leduna, Noel
3	4	03509	Medina, Ricky
3	2	04065	Earn, Donita
4	4	00732	Moore, Stephen
7	5	01449	Marischen, Clayton
3	4	62022	Spain, Vickie

Team 87307 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87301

(87306) Strokin-n-Hopin On 10/19/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Scoresheet for Team: 87302 Pool Sharks

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team

Team: 87302 Pool Sharks

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name

		•	
7	3	01101	Sapara-Grant, Victor
6	3	02827	Johnson, Queen D
3	4	22999	Chambley, Nelda
5	5	03197	Paddock, Thomas
5	2	03331	Session, Richard
4	3	03624	Yates, Allahya
4	5	03376	Hernandez, Joseph
3	1	04129	Stout, Jadis

Visiting Team

Team: 87308 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team 87308 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87308

(87305) Cues Magic On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 87303 Break & Conquer

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team

Team: 87305 Cues Magic

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MΡ	Player	#	Name
----	----	---------------	---	------

6	4	03355	Nuckols, Black Magic
5	1	00236	Nuckols, Magic Lady
4	2	03521	Nickerson, Cedric
4	3	01802	Roark, Amanda
2	2	04078	Norris, Derek
3	4	02644	Dailey, Donna
7	5	02345	Fuller, Brendan
3	1	03771	Mosele, Vanessa

Visiting Team

Team: 87303 Break & Conquer

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP	Player #	Name
-------	----------	------

4	4	80375	Jacobo, Albino
4	5	02693	Whitlow, Leon
3	4	04079	Webb, Scotty
\sim	^	00744	

0 0 03714 Rengetty shaker, Ravi kiran

4 0 13075 Anderson, Gary 4 3 04573 Ballard, Eric 5 4 03043 Pacheco, Chicho 3 3 04037 Greer, Erich

Team 87305 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87303

(87307) Jedi Runout On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 87304 Speed Control

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team

Team: 87304 Speed Control
Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

	SL	MP	Player #	Name
	6	3	03709	Adams, Chirawadee
	7	2	02851	Adams, Patrick
	3	3	01481	Orr, Jennifer
	5	3	03203	Ko, Monica
*	6	2	03206	Guarisco, Ron
	5	4	03875	Galarza, Jason
	4	5	02908	Andrade, Maricela
	4	3	02714	Garcia, Katrina

Visiting Team

Team: 87306 Strokin-n-Hopin

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name
3	5	03307	Rodriguez, Jo
4	3	02297	Paleczka, April
4	3	03862	Paleczka, Chandler
* 3	4	04016	Post, Blake
3	2	05450	Lamb, Tristan
3	3	03181	Burgdorf, Mitch
2	3	05538	Harrison, Corey
6	2	14929	Andes, Emily

Team 87306 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87306

(87308) Bye On 10/19/2025 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 87305 Cues Magic

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team

Team: 87305 Cues Magic

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MF	Player #	Name
-------	----------	------

6	4	03355	Nuckols, Black Magic
5	1	00236	Nuckols, Magic Lady
4	2	03521	Nickerson, Cedric
4	3	01802	Roark, Amanda
2	2	04078	Norris, Derek
3	4	02644	Dailey, Donna
7	5	02345	Fuller, Brendan
3	1	03771	Mosele, Vanessa

Visiting Team

Team: 87303 Break & Conquer

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	•

4	4	80375	Jacobo, Albino
4	5	02693	Whitlow, Leon
3	4	04079	Webb, Scotty
_	_	00-44	

0 0 03714 Rengetty shaker, Ravi kiran

4 0 13075 Anderson, Gary 4 3 04573 Ballard, Eric 5 4 03043 Pacheco, Chicho 3 3 04037 Greer, Erich

Team 87303 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87303

(87302) Pool Sharks On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 87306 Strokin-n-Hopin

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 87304 Speed Control Team: 87306 Strokin-n-Hopin

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL	MP	Player #	Name	SL	MP	Player #	Name
6	3	03709	Adams, Chirawadee	3	5	03307	Rodriguez, Jo
7	2	02851	Adams, Patrick	4	3	02297	Paleczka, April
3	3	01481	Orr, Jennifer	4	3	03862	Paleczka, Chandler
_	3	03203	Ko, Monica	* 3	4	04016	Post, Blake
* 6	2	03206	Guarisco, Ron	3	2	05450	Lamb, Tristan
5	4	03875	Galarza, Jason	3	3	03181	Burgdorf, Mitch
4	5	02908	Andrade, Maricela	2	3	05538	Harrison, Corey
4	3	02714	Garcia, Katrina	6	2	14929	Andes, Emily

Team 87304 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87306

(87301) Relentless 8 On 10/19/2025 At Tailgaters McKinney

Scoresheet for Team: 87307 Jedi Runout

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team

Team: 87307 Jedi Runout

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar SL MP Player # Name

ᆫ		i layel #	Hairic
7	2	33672	Dao, Quy
5	2	02473	Asofsky, Douglas
3	1	04653	Asofsky, Amy
3	3	04108	Pretorius, Wynand
6	3	02150	Blankenship, Tommy
3	2	03874	McCutchan, Rob
5	1	25097	Walters, Kevin

Visiting Team

Team: 87301 Relentless 8

Host Location: Tailgaters McKinney

		U	,
SL	MP	Player #	Name
4	2	51686	Thompson, Trish
5	2	02311	Troia, Tony
6	2	03161	Leduna, Noel
3	4	03509	Medina, Ricky
3	2	04065	Earn, Donita
4	4	00732	Moore, Stephen
7	5	01449	Marischen, Clayton
3	4	62022	Spain, Vickie

Team 87301 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87301

(87303) Break & Conquer On 10/19/2025 At Snookered Billiards & Bar

Scoresheet for Team: 87308 Bye

For Week #: 7/15 On 10/12/2025 At 01:00 PM Division: Shoot Good, Play Better Fall 2025 Session

Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	7	8	7	10	11	10	8	0
Total:	54	38	47	48	56	62	41	0

Home Team

Team: 87302 Pool Sharks

Host Location: Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL MP Player # Name

7	3	01101	Sapara-Grant, Victor
6	3	02827	Johnson, Queen D
3	4	22999	Chambley, Nelda
5	5	03197	Paddock, Thomas
5	2	03331	Session, Richard
4	3	03624	Yates, Allahya
4	5	03376	Hernandez, Joseph
3	1	04129	Stout, Jadis

Visiting Team

Team: 87308 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team 87302 gets a 1 2 3 4 5 (Circle One)

\$50.00

87308

(87304) Speed Control On 10/19/2025 At No Match This Week